

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**WPL No. 211 of 2016**

CSEB Through Secretary **Versus** Ikramul Ajim

25.10.2016	<p>Mr. K.R. Nair, Counsel for the Petitioner.</p> <p>Call for record.</p> <p>The matter be listed on admission after the records are received.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>P. Sam Koshy</b> <b>Judge</b></p>	

kishore