

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Writ Petition (L) No. 211 of 2016

CSEB & Ors. **Versus** Ikramul Ajim

28/11/2016	<p>Shri K. R. Nair, counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>On 25.10.2016 this Court had asked for calling for the record but the same till date has not reached.</p> <p>Registry to ensure for calling of the records by sending reminder.</p> <p>List this case on 9th December, 2016.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE</p>	
Bhola		