

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

W.P. (L) No. 211 of 2016CSEB through Secretary & two others **Versus** Ikramul Ajim

06/04/2017	List it after summer vacation. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge	
D/-		

--	--	--