

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPL No. 211 of 2016

CSEB Vs. Ikramul Ajim

09/01/2018	List it for final hearing in due course. <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) Judge</p>

Inder