



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR
Order Sheet

WPL No. 211 of 2016

CSEB Through Secretary & Ors. *versus* Ikramul Ajim

09/02/2026	<p>Shri K.R. Nair, Advocate for the petitioners.</p> <p>Shri Sudeep Johari, Advocate and Shri D.D. Yadav, Advocates for the respondent.</p> <p>List after three weeks enabling learned counsel for the petitioners to file rejoinder, as prayed.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</p> <p>Ashish</p>
-------------------	--