



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPL No. 211 of 2016

Cseb Through Secretary **versus** Ikramul Ajim

Order Sheet

10/04/2026	<p>Dr. Veena Nair, Advocate for the petitioner/s.</p> <p>None for the respondent in two rounds.</p> <p>Call this matter after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge</p>

Nimmi